■Features
① An energy-saving pump with a Top Runner (equivalent to IE3) motor (LPW-e).
② Strong and tough enough to resist dirty coolants.
③ The impeller made of FCD material and non-seal (mechanical seal-less) structure is adopted for excellent durability.
④ Mounting the inlet piping allows you to freely set the operating water level (LPW65-e).
⑤ Can be used for high viscosity coolants (LPW40-7W/LPW65-e).
⑥ Diverse lineup compatible with various efficiencies.
　　LPW-e type: Equipped with a Top Runner (equivalent to IE3) motor.

(kW)
Type
Rated voltage
(V)
Rated current
(A)
Starting current
(A)
Discharge rate
(L/min)
Total head
(m)
40 60
For low viscosity
liquid
0.75 LPW401C-0.75-7W 208/230/460 4.0/3.9/2.0 33.9/38.0/19.0
100～300
15～8
1.5 LPW402C-1.5-7W 208/230/460 6.5/6.0/3.1 47.3/52.0/26.0 30～15
2.2 LPW403C-2.2-7W 208/230/460 8.9/8.5/4.3 74.8/83.0/41.5 45～23
3.0 LPW404C-3.0-7W 208/230/460 12.5/11.8/6.0 119.4/130/65.0 64～32
For high-viscosity
liquid
1.5 LPW401D-1.5-7W 208/230/460 6.5/6.0/3.1 47.3/52.0/26.0
60～200
14～8
2.2 LPW402D-2.2-7W 208/230/460 8.9/8.5/4.3 74.8/83.0/41.5 30～16
Note 1) Discharge rate and total head are the values obtained in the tests with a liquid viscosity of 1mm2/s (same as fresh water at normal temperature).
Note 2) The pump's rated current (current value listed on the pump nameplate) is the recommended current setting for protection device.
● LPW40-7W
■Specification table

Output
(kW)
Type
Rated voltage
(V)
Rated current
(A)
Starting current
(A)
Discharge rate
(L/min)
Total head
(m)
65
50
5.5 LPW653/2A-55.5L-e
200
20.3 204 250～700 42.5～21
5.5 LPW653/2A-55.5H-e 20.3 204 250～400 46～40
7.5 LPW653/2A-57.5-e 27.2 288 250～700 50～28
7.5 LPW653A-57.5-e 27.2 288 250～550 63～42
60
5.5 LPW653/2A-65.5-e
200/230
19.8/17.8 178/206 250～750 47～18
7.5 LPW653/2A-67.5-e 26.5/23.7 254/295 250～750 57～29.5
Note) The pump's rated current (current value listed on the pump nameplate) is the recommended current setting for protection device.
● LPW65
■Specification table
Immersion type (Non self-priming)